

Project: Rock Hollow Improvement Project 2025
Owner: City of Round Rock
Job Number: 010-032
Bid Date: 5/27/2025



WAELTZ & PRETE, INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERS
211 N. A.W. GRIMES BLVD.
ROUND ROCK, TX, 78665
PH (512) 505-6063
FIRM TX, REG. #F-10308

BID TAB				CE Barker				Jerden Enterprise				MC Fonseca				Wellcraft builders				DigDug				Myers Concrete				Engineer's OPCC			
				Addendum	X			Addendum	X			Addendum	X			Addendum	X			Addendum	X			Addendum	X			Addendum	X	Addendum	X
				Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X			Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X
				Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X			Safety Exp	X	Safety Exp	X
Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost			
1	Total Mobilization Payment, complete in place,	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	1	LS	\$ 32,596.00	\$ 32,596.00	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	1	LS	\$ 31,700.00	\$ 31,700.00	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	1	LS	\$ 16,472.00	\$ 16,472.00	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
2	Unclassified Street Excavation, Plan Quantity, (Ref. Technical Specification, Item 6 - "City of Round Rock Standard Specification Modifications"),	243	CY	\$ 265.86	\$ 64,603.98	243	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,290.00	243	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,832.00	243	CY	\$ 52.00	\$ 12,636.00	243	CY	\$ 77.35	\$ 18,796.05	243	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,234.00	243	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,075.00		
3	Embankment, Plan Quantity, (Ref. Technical Specification, Item 6 - "City of Round Rock Standard Specification Modifications"), complete in place	235	CY	\$ 148.88	\$ 34,986.80	235	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,640.00	235	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,580.00	235	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,975.00	235	CY	\$ 92.65	\$ 21,772.75	235	CY	\$ 46.00	\$ 10,810.00	235	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,875.00		
4	Tree Protection, Type A Chain Link, complete in place	565	LF	\$ 53.17	\$ 30,041.05	565	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,215.00	565	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 18,080.00	565	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,650.00	565	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,780.00	565	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,040.00	565	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,300.00		
5	Silt Fence for Erosion Control, complete in place	1,090	LF	\$ 8.51	\$ 9,275.90	1,090	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,540.00	1,090	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,085.00	1,090	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,085.00	1,090	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,810.00	1,090	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,080.00	1,090	LF	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,542.50		
6	Rock Berm, complete in place	10	LF	\$ 170.15	\$ 1,701.50	10	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 580.00	10	LF	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,380.00	10	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	10	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	10	LF	\$ 101.00	\$ 1,010.00	10	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00		
7	Stabalized Construction Entrance, complete in place	1	EA	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	EA	\$ 4,466.00	\$ 4,466.00	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	1	EA	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 3,270.00	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	EA	\$ 3,026.00	\$ 3,026.00	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
8	Hydroseeding for Erosion Control, complete in place	14,500	SY	\$ 0.53	\$ 7,685.00	14,500	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 29,000.00	14,500	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 50,750.00	14,500	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 21,750.00	14,500	SY	\$ 0.85	\$ 12,325.00	14,500	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,500.00	14,500	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,500.00		
9	P.C. Conc. Sidewalk, (4" Thick), complete in place	3,345	SF	\$ 23.93	\$ 80,045.85	3,345	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 50,175.00	3,345	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 41,812.50	3,345	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 33,450.00	3,345	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 40,140.00	3,345	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 40,140.00	3,345	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 31,777.50		
10	Accessible Ramp, complete in place	1	EA	\$ 12,761.28	\$ 12,761.28	1	EA	\$ 11,077.00	\$ 11,077.00	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	EA	\$ 4,578.00	\$ 4,578.00	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	EA	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 2,630.00	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
11	10' x 3' CIP Box Culvert, including excavation, bedding, backfill, subgrade prep, and all appurteneces, complete in place	60	LF	\$ 4,785.48	\$ 287,128.80	60	LF	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 75,600.00	60	LF	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	60	LF	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00	60	LF	\$ 935.00	\$ 56,100.00	60	LF	\$ 1,001.00	\$ 60,060.00	60	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00		
12	P.C. Concrete Wing Wall for Box Culvert including excavation, bedding, backfill, subgrade prep, and all appurteneces, complete in	12	CY	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 66,000.00	12	CY	\$ 3,574.00	\$ 42,888.00	12	CY	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	12	CY	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 19,620.00	12	CY	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 16,500.00	12	CY	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 17,940.00	12	CY	\$ 775.00	\$ 9,300.00		
13	P.C. Concrete Rip-Rap (5" thick), complete in place	6	CY	\$ 3,312.50	\$ 19,875.00	6	CY	\$ 1,399.00	\$ 8,394.00	6	CY	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	6	CY	\$ 1,046.00	\$ 6,276.00	6	CY	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 11,580.00	6	CY	\$ 1,328.00	\$ 7,968.00	6	CY	\$ 775.00	\$ 4,650.00		
14	Removal of Playground Area, including removal of playgroud equipment, Conc Curb wall & Sidewalk, gravel, trash bins, benches, signs, and all appurteneces, complete in place	1	LS	\$ 63,125.00	\$ 63,125.00	1	LS	\$ 40,680.00	\$ 40,680.00	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	LS	\$ 6,017.00	\$ 6,017.00	1	LS	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00	1	LS	\$ 10,878.00	\$ 10,878.00	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		
15	Pedestrian Handrail type 'B', and all apurtenances, complete in place	132	LF	\$ 875.00	\$ 115,500.00	132	LF	\$ 204.00	\$ 26,928.00	132	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 39,600.00	132	LF	\$ 222.00	\$ 29,304.00	132	LF	\$ 265.00	\$ 34,980.00	132	LF	\$ 258.00	\$ 34,056.00	132	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 19,800.00		
16	Removal Concrete Flat Work, (Sidewalk/Curb Ramp & Spillway), complete in place	4,365	SF	\$ 15.63	\$ 68,224.95	4,365	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,460.00	4,365	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 19,642.50	4,365	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,730.00	4,365	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,730.00	4,365	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,460.00	4,365	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,095.00		
	Total Base Bid Amount (Base Bid Items 1 thru 16)			\$ 1,010,955.11				\$ 365,529.00				\$ 324,862.00			\$ 312,891.00			\$ 292,413.80			\$ 268,304.00						\$ 200,165.00				

NOTE: YELLOW HIGHLIGHTED AREAS IDENTIFY MATHEMATICAL ERRORS IN BID TAB FROM BIDDER



30May25